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Coupe du Québec senior 2024
Peps- Université Laval, 28-11- - 1-12-2024

Event 16 Men, 400m Medley Open
2024-11-29 - 11:08 Results Prelim
Coupe Senior- 18 + 18 + 50m: 5:35.86 - 25m: 5:25.79  /  Coupe Senior- Ouvert 50m: 5:02.42 - 25m: 4:53.35

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. BARBEAU, Timothe 19 Neptune Natation 4:23.11 710 A
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:36.35 36.22 250m: 2:48.27 37.89 350m: 3:55.41 29.25

100m: 1:00.13 31.70 200m: 2:10.38 34.03 300m: 3:26.16 37.89 400m: 4:23.11 27.70

2. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 17 Camo 4:23.89 704 A
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:35.41 34.65 250m: 2:47.26 37.99 350m: 3:55.22 30.24

100m: 1:00.76 32.41 200m: 2:09.27 33.86 300m: 3:24.98 37.72 400m: 4:23.89 28.67

3. VANMOEN, Romain 22 McGILL 4:24.17 702 A
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:34.83 33.52 250m: 2:44.97 36.75 350m: 3:53.59 31.42

100m: 1:01.31 32.83 200m: 2:08.22 33.39 300m: 3:22.17 37.20 400m: 4:24.17 30.58

4. STROPLE, Alex 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 4:24.91 696 A
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:34.88 34.46 250m: 2:46.26 37.17 350m: 3:54.88 30.98

100m: 1:00.42 32.20 200m: 2:09.09 34.21 300m: 3:23.90 37.64 400m: 4:24.91 30.03

5. SEMENYUK, Yegor 19 McGILL 4:25.16 694 A
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:35.16 34.75 250m: 2:46.88 38.41 350m: 3:55.29 30.15

100m: 1:00.41 32.12 200m: 2:08.47 33.31 300m: 3:25.14 38.26 400m: 4:25.16 29.87

6. GANDER, Keenan 18 McGILL 4:28.99 665 A
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:35.41 34.18 250m: 2:48.02 39.56 350m: 3:59.24 31.56

100m: 1:01.23 32.71 200m: 2:08.46 33.05 300m: 3:27.68 39.66 400m: 4:28.99 29.75

7. QUEVEDO, Zergio 19 Neptune Natation 4:29.84 658 A
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:33.96 34.82 250m: 2:47.74 39.15 350m: 3:59.09 31.71

100m: 59.14 31.65 200m: 2:08.59 34.63 300m: 3:27.38 39.64 400m: 4:29.84 30.75

8. SCHAEPPER, Jordan 17 Swim Ontario 4:30.13 656 A
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:35.67 35.23 250m: 2:48.06 37.87 350m: 3:59.21 32.25

100m: 1:00.44 32.47 200m: 2:10.19 34.52 300m: 3:26.96 38.90 400m: 4:30.13 30.92

9. GONZALEZ BARBOZA, Sebastian 19 Camo 4:30.21 656 A
50m: 28.12 28.12 150m: 1:35.76 35.21 250m: 2:47.59 37.09 350m: 3:58.37 32.87

100m: 1:00.55 32.43 200m: 2:10.50 34.74 300m: 3:25.50 37.91 400m: 4:30.21 31.84

10. SHEARER, Colin 21 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees 4:31.17 649 A
50m: 28.82 28.82 150m: 1:36.64 35.00 250m: 2:48.97 38.66 350m: 4:00.99 32.09

100m: 1:01.64 32.82 200m: 2:10.31 33.67 300m: 3:28.90 39.93 400m: 4:31.17 30.18

11. LABARRE, Tristan 20 Cnq 4:32.53 639 B
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:35.02 35.94 250m: 2:49.63 40.32 350m: 4:02.65 32.28

100m: 59.08 31.35 200m: 2:09.31 34.29 300m: 3:30.37 40.74 400m: 4:32.53 29.88

12. DOMINGO, Robin 19 McGILL 4:36.38 613 B
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:35.60 35.25 250m: 2:49.62 39.47 350m: 4:03.84 33.99

100m: 1:00.35 31.74 200m: 2:10.15 34.55 300m: 3:29.85 40.23 400m: 4:36.38 32.54

13. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 16 Neptune Natation 4:36.93 609 B
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:40.24 36.63 250m: 2:54.59 39.87 350m: 4:06.58 32.57

100m: 1:03.61 33.92 200m: 2:14.72 34.48 300m: 3:34.01 39.42 400m: 4:36.93 30.35

14. CASTONGUAY, Clovis 16 Elite 4:36.97 609 B
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.17 36.07 250m: 2:52.60 38.07 350m: 4:04.76 33.75

100m: 1:03.10 33.15 200m: 2:14.53 35.36 300m: 3:31.01 38.41 400m: 4:36.97 32.21

15. MECTEAU, Zachary 16 Riverains 4:37.19 607 B
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:37.23 36.72 250m: 2:53.08 39.53 350m: 4:05.57 32.80

100m: 1:00.51 32.40 200m: 2:13.55 36.32 300m: 3:32.77 39.69 400m: 4:37.19 31.62
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16. LANCA, Samuel 17 Swim Ottawa 4:37.48 605 B
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:37.24 36.48 250m: 2:51.96 38.07 350m: 4:05.28 33.97

100m: 1:00.76 33.04 200m: 2:13.89 36.65 300m: 3:31.31 39.35 400m: 4:37.48 32.20

17. WALKER, Raine 16 Etobicoke Swim Club 4:38.56 598 B
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:38.92 35.88 250m: 2:54.82 39.72 350m: 4:07.28 31.88

100m: 1:03.04 33.45 200m: 2:15.10 36.18 300m: 3:35.40 40.58 400m: 4:38.56 31.28

18. KAY, Declan E 17 Scarborough Swim Club 4:38.68 598 B
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:40.81 36.79 250m: 2:55.83 37.37 350m: 4:07.43 32.82

100m: 1:04.02 34.39 200m: 2:18.46 37.65 300m: 3:34.61 38.78 400m: 4:38.68 31.25

19. CAYER, Eliot 17 Riverains 4:39.88 590 B
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:38.95 35.74 250m: 2:54.42 40.72 350m: 4:08.73 33.06

100m: 1:03.21 34.23 200m: 2:13.70 34.75 300m: 3:35.67 41.25 400m: 4:39.88 31.15

20. GIGGEY, Alejandro 20 McGILL 4:42.95 571 B
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:40.06 37.83 250m: 2:56.77 39.64 350m: 4:10.69 33.96

100m: 1:02.23 33.33 200m: 2:17.13 37.07 300m: 3:36.73 39.96 400m: 4:42.95 32.26

21. CABANA, Clement 16 Samak 4:44.10 564 R
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:38.02 34.79 250m: 2:54.96 43.08 350m: 4:12.48 33.99

100m: 1:03.23 33.33 200m: 2:11.88 33.86 300m: 3:38.49 43.53 400m: 4:44.10 31.62

22. EL OUAHDANI, Rayan 16 Neptune Natation 4:44.74 560 R
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:42.79 38.91 250m: 3:01.90 40.40 350m: 4:13.93 31.51

100m: 1:03.88 33.87 200m: 2:21.50 38.71 300m: 3:42.42 40.52 400m: 4:44.74 30.81

23. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly 14 Natation Gatineau 4:45.17 558 R
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:42.74 37.07 250m: 2:59.20 39.95 350m: 4:13.51 33.29

100m: 1:05.67 34.84 200m: 2:19.25 36.51 300m: 3:40.22 41.02 400m: 4:45.17 31.66

24. GOSTLIN, Misha 15 Mississauga Aquatic Club 4:45.19 558 R
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:42.67 37.21 250m: 2:57.67 39.33 350m: 4:12.25 35.08

100m: 1:05.46 35.15 200m: 2:18.34 35.67 300m: 3:37.17 39.50 400m: 4:45.19 32.94

25. LABERGE, Renaud 17 Rouge et Or/Universite Laval 4:45.41 556
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:38.67 36.22 250m: 2:56.71 42.04 350m: 4:12.19 34.38

100m: 1:02.45 33.05 200m: 2:14.67 36.00 300m: 3:37.81 41.10 400m: 4:45.41 33.22

26. LI YING PIN, Aidan 15 Samak 4:46.06 553
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:43.64 38.83 250m: 2:59.29 37.19 350m: 4:13.29 34.51

100m: 1:04.81 35.27 200m: 2:22.10 38.46 300m: 3:38.78 39.49 400m: 4:46.06 32.77

27. HADDALLAH, Mohamed Malik 17 Neptune Natation 4:46.36 551
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:43.77 38.60 250m: 3:02.71 41.99 350m: 4:16.75 31.80

100m: 1:05.17 34.26 200m: 2:20.72 36.95 300m: 3:44.95 42.24 400m: 4:46.36 29.61

28. ISRAILOV, Idan 17 Neptune Natation 4:46.71 549
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:38.91 36.41 250m: 2:56.58 41.88 350m: 4:13.40 34.40

100m: 1:02.50 33.59 200m: 2:14.70 35.79 300m: 3:39.00 42.42 400m: 4:46.71 33.31

29. JONES, Emile-Olivier 15 Natation Gatineau 4:47.17 546
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:42.31 38.19 250m: 3:00.06 40.77 350m: 4:16.16 33.96

100m: 1:04.12 34.32 200m: 2:19.29 36.98 300m: 3:42.20 42.14 400m: 4:47.17 31.01

30. LEBEL, Theo 14 Neptune Natation 4:47.22 546
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:43.96 37.60 250m: 3:01.07 40.21 350m: 4:15.30 34.26

100m: 1:06.36 35.36 200m: 2:20.86 36.90 300m: 3:41.04 39.97 400m: 4:47.22 31.92

31. PANTAROTTO, Zachary 17 Swim Ottawa 4:47.59 544
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:41.85 37.98 250m: 3:02.01 43.11 350m: 4:17.32 32.69

100m: 1:03.87 34.10 200m: 2:18.90 37.05 300m: 3:44.63 42.62 400m: 4:47.59 30.27
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32. ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 Samak 4:49.85 531
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:42.54 39.58 250m: 3:01.57 41.68 350m: 4:17.23 34.02

100m: 1:02.96 33.69 200m: 2:19.89 37.35 300m: 3:43.21 41.64 400m: 4:49.85 32.62

33. LAPLANTE, Felix-Antoine 20 Riverains 4:50.03 530
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:44.00 38.52 250m: 3:02.57 41.30 350m: 4:16.79 33.93

100m: 1:05.48 34.53 200m: 2:21.27 37.27 300m: 3:42.86 40.29 400m: 4:50.03 33.24

34. DAIGLE, Charles-Etienne 17 Elite 4:52.12 519
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:43.42 40.01 250m: 3:02.57 40.26 350m: 4:17.84 34.25

100m: 1:03.41 33.86 200m: 2:22.31 38.89 300m: 3:43.59 41.02 400m: 4:52.12 34.28

35. VILLENEUVE, Julien 19 Riverains 4:53.89 510
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:42.68 39.79 250m: 3:03.07 41.19 350m: 4:19.80 34.75

100m: 1:02.89 34.08 200m: 2:21.88 39.20 300m: 3:45.05 41.98 400m: 4:53.89 34.09

36. LEVAC, Philippe 18 Sher 4:54.33 507
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:45.45 39.58 250m: 3:06.40 42.74 350m: 4:23.22 34.72

100m: 1:05.87 35.04 200m: 2:23.66 38.21 300m: 3:48.50 42.10 400m: 4:54.33 31.11

37. GOULET, Sedrik 16 Neptune Natation 4:56.15 498
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:47.29 38.75 250m: 3:06.89 42.41 350m: 4:23.67 33.74

100m: 1:08.54 36.05 200m: 2:24.48 37.19 300m: 3:49.93 43.04 400m: 4:56.15 32.48

38. MACDONALD, Calum 17 Swim Ottawa 4:57.00 494
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:43.52 37.95 250m: 3:04.19 44.14 350m: 4:23.89 33.89

100m: 1:05.57 35.57 200m: 2:20.05 36.53 300m: 3:50.00 45.81 400m: 4:57.00 33.11

39. AUGER, Mikael 15 Neptune Natation 4:58.35 487
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:46.91 38.14 250m: 3:06.36 42.04 350m: 4:24.87 35.34

100m: 1:08.77 36.73 200m: 2:24.32 37.41 300m: 3:49.53 43.17 400m: 4:58.35 33.48

40. BEAUMADIER, Cyriaque 16 Neptune Natation 5:00.82 475
50m: 33.36 33.36 150m: 1:52.42 41.94 250m: 3:11.74 39.47 350m: 4:28.01 35.25

100m: 1:10.48 37.12 200m: 2:32.27 39.85 300m: 3:52.76 41.02 400m: 5:00.82 32.81

41. BELANGER, Eliot 16 Riverains 5:01.25 473
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:49.48 40.53 250m: 3:11.74 43.36 350m: 4:29.42 34.27

100m: 1:08.95 37.54 200m: 2:28.38 38.90 300m: 3:55.15 43.41 400m: 5:01.25 31.83

42. DEMANCHE, Jacob 17 Mustang Boucherville 5:07.38 445
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:47.28 41.46 250m: 3:10.82 42.88 350m: 4:32.03 36.77

100m: 1:05.82 36.58 200m: 2:27.94 40.66 300m: 3:55.26 44.44 400m: 5:07.38 35.35

DSQ BERTRAND, Charles 20 University of Ottawa Gee-Gees


